Blutspenden in 59846 Sundern bis zum 06.11.2025

Mo
SO
Fr

Do
Mo
Mi

Do
Do
Mo
Do

26.05.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

01.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
18:00-20:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
18:00-20:30 Uhr

07.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

01.09.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

Sundern 59846 - Stockum
Schitzenhalle
Bachstr. 10

Sundern 59846
DRK-Heim
Rathausplatz 5

Sundern 59846
DRK-Heim
Rathausplatz 5

Sundern 59846 - Hellefeld
Schitzenhalle
Hellefelder Str. 3

Sundern 59846 - Allendorf
Schitzenhalle
Am Halmer 11

Sundern 59846 - Endorf
Schitzenhalle
Zum Bilsenberg

Sundern 59846 - Langscheid
Schitzenhalle
Ringstr. 23

Sundern 59846 - Hachen
Schitzenhalle
Hachener Str. 46

Sundern 59846 - Stockum
Schitzenhalle
Bachstr. 10

Sundern 59846 - Hellefeld
Schitzenhalle
Hellefelder Str. 3



SO
Fr
Mo
Di
Do

14.09.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

19.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

04.11.2025
18:00-20:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
18:00-20:30 Uhr

Sundern 59846
DRK-Heim
Rathausplatz 5

Sundern 59846
DRK-Heim
Rathausplatz 5

Sundern 59846 - Allendorf
Schitzenhalle
Am Halmer 11

Sundern 59846 - Endorf
Schitzenhalle
Zum Bilsenberg

Sundern 59846 - Langscheid
Schutzenhalle
Ringstr. 23



